## 504161123 01/03/2017

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4207799

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS	
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	504108036	

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
AAVI TECHNOLOGY LTD	11/22/2016

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	AAVI TECHNOLOGY LTD
Street Address:	TULPPATIE 1
City:	HELSINKI
State/Country:	FINLAND
Postal Code:	FI-00880

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29563726

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (703)205-8050

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 7032058000

Email: mailroom@bskb.com, ruffl@bskb.com

Correspondent Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP

Address Line 1: PO BOX 747

Address Line 4: FALLS CHURCH, VIRGINIA 22040-0747

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0365-0882PUS1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LINDA J. RUFF	
SIGNATURE:	/LINDAJRUFF/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/03/2017	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=20170103changeofaddress03650882PUS1#page1.tif

PATENT 504161123 REEL: 040829 FRAME: 0108

Docket No.: 0365-0882PUS1

Confirmation No.: 5214

(Design)

### IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Patent Application of:

Anni-Maija HAKULI

Application No.: 29/563,726

Filed: May 06, 2016 Art Unit: 2914

For: AIR CLEANER Examiner: C.A. MURPHY

# CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF APPLICANT/ASSIGNEE

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Dear Commissioner:

Please be advised that the address of the Applicant/Assignee has changed from:

Muonamiehentie 7, FI-00390 Helsinki, Finland to: Tulppatie 1, FI-00880 Helsinki, Finland.

Dated: January 3, 2017

Respectfully submitted,

James M. Slattery

Registration No.: 28380

BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP

8110 Gatehouse Road, Suite 100 East

P.O. Box 747

Falls Church, VA 22040-0747

703-205-8000

BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP

**RECORDED: 11/22/2016** 

JMS/JMS/ljr